
R O L E S

TENORTHOMAS VALENTI
thomasvalentitenor@gmail.com                               203.233.4719

T R A I N I N G
College Light Opera Company 2024
Emerging Artist at Seagle Festival 2022, 2023
OperaFest Sewanee 2021
Frost School of Music Patty and Allan Herbert Program at Salzburg (virtual) 2020

T E A C H E R S
Dr. Rebecca Folsom (current)
Robynne Redmon 

C O A C H E S

Dr. Jean Anderson
Laurann Gilley
Yukiko Oba
Jenny Snyder

D I R E C T O R S

David Gately 
Nathan Troup 
Jeffrey Buchman
James Mills

C O N D U C T O R S

Andrew Bisantz 
Mila Henry
Alan Johnson
Sahar Nouri
Myron Romanul
Wilson Southerland

E D U C A T I O N

P.S.C. Voice Performance, Boston Conservatory at Berklee 2025
M.M. Opera Performance, Boston Conservatory at Berklee 2024
B.M. Vocal Performance, University of Miami Frost School of Music 2022 

R E L A T E D  S K I L L S

15 years of clarinet, both jazz and classical performance 
Skilled public speaker and networker 
Photographer with 10+ years of experience operating 
a private photography business 

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020

Ohio Light Opera
Ohio Light Opera
Ohio Light Opera
Boston Conservatory Opera
Boston Conservatory Opera 
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
Boston Conservatory Opera
Boston Conservatory Opera
Boston Conservatory Opera
Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival
Boston Conservatory Opera
Boston Conservatory Opera
Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival
Frost Opera Theater
Frost Opera Theater

Patience
The Cousin from Batavia
Brigadoon
Così fan tutte
Summer and Smoke
Iolanthe 
Brigadoon 
The New Moon
Patience
A Little Night Music
The World Needs You, Boris Yeltsin
A Midsummmers Night’s Dream
L'étoile 
Fiddler on the Roof
Roméo et Juliette 
L'île de Tulipatan
Susannah
Once Upon A Mattress
Gianni Schicchi
Hand of Bridge
L’amico Fritz
  

Reginald Bunthorne
Stranger II (cover)
Mr. Lundie
Ferrando
Roger Doremus
Lord Chancellor 
Charlie Dalrymple 
Captain Duval 
Bunthorne 
Mr. Erlanson  
Rent-A-Cop 
Snout
Ouf 1 
Perchik
Benvolio
Romboïdal
Elder Gleaton
Minstrel
Gherardo
Bill
Frederico 

er

Julia Wright Costa
Jacob Allen  
Steve Daigle

C H O R U S  W O R K

Boston Lyric Opera Chorus
Boston Youth Symphony Orchestra Opera Chorus

mailto:thomasvalentitenor@gmail.com

