# **THOMAS VALENTI**

thomasvalentitenor@gmail.com

203.233.4719



#### ROLES

Reginald Bunthorne	Patience	Ohio Light Opera	2025
Stranger II (cover)	The Cousin from Batavia	Ohio Light Opera	2025
Mr. Lundie	Brigadoon	Ohio Light Opera	2025
Ferrando	Così fan tutte	Boston Conservatory Opera	2025
Roger Doremus	Summer and Smoke	Boston Conservatory Opera	2024
Lord Chancellor	Iolanthe	College Light Opera Company	2024
Charlie Dalrymple	Brigadoon	College Light Opera Company	2024
Captain Duval	The New Moon	College Light Opera Company	2024
Bunthorne	Patience	College Light Opera Company	2024
Mr. Erlanson	A Little Night Music	College Light Opera Company	2024
Rent-A-Cop	The World Needs You, Boris Yeltsin	Boston Conservatory Opera	2024
Snout	A Midsummmers Night's Dream	Boston Conservatory Opera	2024
Ouf 1er	L'étoile	Boston Conservatory Opera	2023
Perchik	Fiddler on the Roof	Seagle Festival	2023
Benvolio	Roméo et Juliette	Seagle Festival	2023
Romboïdal	L'île de Tulipatan	Boston Conservatory Opera	2023
Elder Gleaton	Susannah	Boston Conservatory Opera	2022
Minstrel	Once Upon A Mattress	Seagle Festival	2022
Gherardo	Gianni Schicchi	Seagle Festival	2022
Bill	Hand of Bridge	Frost Opera Theater	2021
Frederico	L'amico Fritz	Frost Opera Theater	2020

#### TRAINING

College Light Opera Company 2024 Emerging Artist at Seagle Festival 2022, 2023 OperaFest Sewanee 2021

Frost School of Music Patty and Allan Herbert Program at Salzburg (virtual) 2020

## TEACHERS

**TENOR** 

Dr. Rebecca Folsom (current) Robynne Redmon

#### COACHES

Dr. Jean Anderson Laurann Gilley Yukiko Oba Jenny Snyder

## DIRECTORS

David Gately

Nathan Troup

Jeffrey Buchman

James Mills

Julia Wright Costa

Jacob Allen

Steve Daigle

## CHORUS WORK

Boston Lyric Opera Chorus Boston Youth Symphony Orchestra Opera Chorus

## CONDUCTORS

Andrew Bisantz Mila Henry Alan Johnson Sahar Nouri Myron Romanul Wilson Southerland

#### EDUCATION

P.S.C. Voice Performance, Boston Conservatory at Berklee 2025 M.M. Opera Performance, Boston Conservatory at Berklee 2024 B.M. Vocal Performance, University of Miami Frost School of Music 2022

#### RELATED SKILLS

15 years of clarinet, both jazz and classical performance Skilled public speaker and networker Photographer with 10+ years of experience operating a private photography business